
Friday 4th May Pricewaterhouse Cooper BOYA discussions Exeter

Wednesday 6th May Devon Community Foundation AGM and Strategy Day Exeter

Monday 14th May Oxygen House Exeter

Tuesday 15th May LEP Board Meeting Exeter

Tuesday 15th May
Official opening of the Derriford Hospital Research 

Facility
Plymouth

Wednesday 16th May Great South West Steering Committee Exeter

Thursday 17th May Devon County Show Exeter

Friday 18th May ERADE Campus, Introduction Meeting Exeter

Friday 18th May Merchants of Bristol Bristol

Monday 21st May SWBC Discussions Exeter

Monday 21st May Leonardo/LEP/SCC Dinner Yeovil

Tuesday 22nd May CBI Annual Dinner London

Wednesday 23rd May Lieutenancy Luncheon Okehampton

Thursday 24th May Mercers Dinner London

Tuesday 19th June Council of LEP Chairs with Theresa May London

Monday 2nd July Exeter City Futures Exeter

Tuesday 2rd July CHSW Exeter

Thursday 5th July Official Opening of the Tech Centre, Exeter College Exeter

Saturday 7th July Annual Garden Party with Prof Sir Steve Smith Exeter

Tuesday 10th July Santander Exeter

Thursday 12th July CBI Policy Update and Consultation Dinner Plymouth

Friday 13th July CHSW Board Meeting Tiverton

Tuesday 17th July LEP Board Meeting Taunton

Friday 20th July HotSW JC Cullompton

Monday 23rd July LEP Chairs Dinner with Rt Hon Anne Milton London

Tuesday 24th July Great South West Steering Committee TBC
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